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Only the best brands
selected by archiproducts.com

Archiproducts Design Selection is a route
which will guide visitors through the best in international Design
on show at Salone del Mobile.Milano and Fuorisalone.
It's a guide for architects visiting Milan Design Week, the only one
that’s truly independent which goes beyond zones and districts.

It's a route which highlights quality,excellence, innovation and technology.
It's the perspective of the Archiproducts’ editorial team, which for 15 years
has honed a keen eye for the very best in international design.

Scan the Qr-code and browse through catalogues!
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Salone del Mobile.Milano 201/ List of exhibitors

BRAND HALLS
#0-9/A

10Deka 18
Adelfi

Luxury Furniture Factory 24
Adora Luxury-A-Porter 14
Adrenalina 16
Agresti 3
Ailatilights 13
Aldeco, Interior Fabrics 4
Alias 20
Alivar 16
Alki 10
Alma Design 10
Alma Light 11
Alpa Salotti 14
Altreforme 10
Andreu World 7
Anesis 18
Angelo Cappellini 2
Architectmade 16
Ares Line - Cdn 24
Arflex 5
Arketipo 10
Arkof Labodesign 10
Arkoslight 13
Aromas Del Campo 13
Arpel Lighting 15
Arper 22
Arper 16
Arredoclassic 14
Arrmet 12
Artemide ltalia 11
Artifort 20
Arvestyle 2
Astro Lighting 13
Atelier De Troupe 13
Atipico 10
Atmosphera 6
Autodesk 24
Axo Light 9
B

B-Line 16
Barel 6
Battistella 12
Baxter 5
Bd Barcelona Design 16
Bene 24
Bensen 6
Besana Moquette 10
Bespoke Glass Lighting 13
Billiani 5
Bizzotto 3
Bla Station 16
Bodema 5
Bolzan Letti 6
Bonaldo 5
Bover 9

A7

B9
C33
E44
H30
G33
B2
B9
A37
E3
Ci2
E28
E32
F22
F27
A7
D23
F56
D15
B7
All
F30
E19
M16
D23
D20
C29
C33
B15
C19
E21
D39
H24
M10
E9

F2
C1

D34
c35
B19
H11
B31
E6

c25
F20
633
c6

F26
ca1
E2

E27
Fl

ATl

D30

C14
B30
F16

F29

D27

E12

B12

D24
D30
D30

D28

F4
C5

C22
L6

F5

BRAND

Briihl & Sippold
Brummel Cucine
Buzzi & Buzzi

By Lassen

C

Caccaro
Caimi Brevetti
Caimi Brevetti
Calligaris
Calma

Cangini & Tucci
Diffusioni

Cantiero

Cantori

Capital By Atmosphera
Carpanelli
Carpanelli Classic
Casadolcecasa
Casali
Casamania
Casamilano
Casamood
Cattaneo llluminazione
Cattelan Italia
Cc-Tapis

Chairs & More
Cini&Nils
Cinquanta3
Cizeta

Clei

Coedition

Colico Design
Coro

Cortezari

Covo

Crassevig
Creative Mary

Cts Salotti

D

Dal Segno
Dale Italia

Dante
Goods And Bads

Davide Groppi
Dcw Entreprises
De Padova
De Rosso

De Sede
Dedon
Demaflex
Desalto
Désirée
Devina Nais
Dialma Brown
Dieffebi
Dienne Salotti

Ditre Italia

HALLS

15
10

22
16
12

22

16

22

13
10

15
12

16

10

16

16

13

C2
L6
C24
B3

C23
B29
E31
cn
C34

N21
E43
C5

Cc7

E7

E7

E25
H29
B35
F23
E25
D2

A15
E40
D35
B24
B19
B25
G11
E28
C15
E57
G35
F36
L25
L5

H22

E38
E43

F62
B29
Al
C9
D6
G19
E7
E10
c9
c19
C19
D45
B19
A15
D1

c4

C28

D20
C20

D18

P20

ET1

ET1

E33

C40

E33

B18

C22

C32

A5

D10

H28

F10

D18

E42

E6

BRAND

Dolfi
Domitalia
Donar
Draenert
Driade

E/F

E15

E15

Easyline
Egoitaliano

Elledue Arredamenti
Emeco

Emmebi
Industria Mobili

Emu Group

Enea Contract
Enne Mobilya
Erba Italia

Estel Group
Ethimo
Ethnicraft
Euromobil
Expormim
Extremis

F.lli Orsenigo
Fabbian Illuminazione
Fantoni

Fast

Fenabel
Ferrolight Design
Filament Style
Fim

Fimar Mobili
Fischer Mébel
Flexalighting
Flexform
Flexform - Mood
Floorgres

Florim Ceramiche
Flos

Flou
FontanaArte
Formenti

Former
Formitalia Group
Fortuny

Fos Ceramiche
Francoferri Italia
Fredericia Furniture
Frigerio

Poltrone e Divani

G/H/1/J/K

Gaber
Gallotti&Radice
Gan

Gandia Blasco

Gautier France

Updated 08 March 2017 | The brands on this map are solely members of Archiproducts.com.

This map does not present an exhaustive list of all exhibitors at Salone del Mobile and the position listed are strictly indicative.
We regret the omission of some companies present at the event.

HALLS

12
22

20

13
16

18

20

12

20
20
14

G19
A15
C39
M26
E5

B11
E53
E36
C25
C18
E29

F19
E51
D27
B28
A5
C21
A3
A3
Cc19
M12
B20
M30
E26
A27
C32
C32
P8
H25
F48
C38
B5
E35
ET1
ETl
E25
E25
C9
A15
A15
H26
D33
E20
F39
E4
B27
E22

E24

E7
C12
B1
B1
D33

G25
B16

F8

D22
C22

F50

D14
B1
B4
D18

B20

F2

F2

E33
E33
D18
B12
B12

E24
E24

Cc6
Cé
D37

BRAND

Gervasoni

Gi Gambarelli
Gianfranco Ferré Home
Ginger And Jagger
Giulio Marelli Italia
Golran

Graypants

Grifoni Silvano
Hamilton Conte
House of Fill Juhl
Hmd Interiors
Horm

Hugues Chevalier

1 4 Mariani

| 4 Mariani

| Vassalletti

Idl Export

IdI Export

Il Giardino Di Legno
Imperial Line
In-Es.artdesign
Infinit By Omp Group
Inno-Tuote

Isi Mar

Italamp

Joli

Jori

Kriskadecor
Kare-Design

Karl Andersson & Soner
Karman

Kartell

Kff Design

Kién

Kohro

Konic 4.000
Kriptonite Italia

Kristalia

L

La.s.

Lopificio

Lorigine Home Elegans
La Cividina

Lago

Lalu

Laminam

Lange Production
Lapalma

Lasvit

Laurameroni
Laurameroni

Le Deun Luminaires
Lema

Leolux

Letti&Co.

Linea Light

Living Divani
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13
12
20
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16

20
10
13

13
12
20

F15
M33
C15
E42
G3
M36
H1
c8
M30
F56
E45
B35
Al
D1
G16
M34
F5
G39
D39
B31
L10
C3
F22
F44
D2
E30
B32
F37
F52
E40
E41
A15
ET1
L14
A7
H20
E15
A5

D8

F31
E38
D20
B25
F13
A39
F56
C21
C33
D7

C21
D23
B15
A35
F15
F8

C11

H2

Ci2

C40
A3
D5
G20

D6

D4

F54

E45
B14

B4

C30

B32

D26

D25
C24

E9
D16

archiproducts



Salone del Mobile.Milano 201/ List of exhibitors

BRAND

Lombardo
Longhi
Louis Kazan
Lualdi

Luxy

Luxy

Lzf

M/N

Magis
Magniflex

Malabar Emotional
Design

Mambo Unlimited Ideas
Mambo Unlimited Ideas
Manooi

Manutti

Marac

Marioni

Martinelli Luce
Mascagni

Masiero

Max Divani

Mdf Italia
Melogranoblu
Meridiani

Metal Lux
Metalmek llluminazione
Metalmobil

Midj

Milano Bedding®
Miniforms

Minotti

Missoni Home
Misuraemme

Mobi

Modenese Gastone
Mohebban

Molteni & C.
Momenti

More Contract
Morelato

Moretti Compact
Multiforme

Munna

My Home Collection
Naos

Nardi

Natalia Geci
Natevo

Nexo Luce

Nidi

Nikari

Nobile Italia

Notre Monde
Novamobili

Nowy Styl

Nyta

HALLS

22
10

20
18

13
13
10

G9

D15
F54
D4

D32
C11
C20

C15
E27

L5
G2
D10
D1
D8
El
H21
B23
C29
F43
D55
B19
Ci2
G9
H5
E39
E10
C33
B29
B11
E15
ATl
F7
C48
B7
M3
Al
F26
Ell
A31
A33
P30
E42
E15
C1
E5
D37
A15
M2
B19
E34
G40
A3
B19
A1l
B29

E12

D8

D12
F24

D5

C35
F45

C28

H18
L2

B15
F20
B8
G6

B11
P6
B2

F4

B12
M8
C22

B4
c22
B8

BRAND

(o}

Oak
Industria Arredamenti

Oak
Industria Arredamenti

Objekto

Offecct

Officine Tamborrino
Officity

Oliver B.

Oluce

Ondarreta

Opinion Ciatti
Original Btc Limited
Orizzonti

Orsi Giovanni

Ottiu

Ozzio

Ottiu

Ozzio

P/Q

Pacini & Cappellini
Panzeri Carlo
Paolo Castelli
Paolo Castelli
Papadatos
Passoni Nature
Patinas Lampa
Pedrali

Philips Lighting
Pianca

Piaval

Planika

Planika

Plank Collezioni
Platinum Custom Rugs

Plust Collection
By Euro 3 Plast

Plycollection
Point
Poliform
Poltrona Frau
Porro
Porustudio
Potocco
Prandina
Prospettive
Protek

Punt Mobles
Qeeboo

Quadrifoglio
Sistemi D'arredo

Quasar Holland
Quick
Quinti Sedute

R/S

R.es.

HALLS

20

24

24

13

16

15

16

13

13

24

15
22

G22

B5
D38
F28
F5
A21
D47
C1
D34
D37
C43
B35
G24
L5
E36
L5
E36

C29
D39
C2
H4
B8
C46
H18
B19
F25
Al
D2
L3
D51
D21
C38

D12
F33
C44
A9

C1

D15
L5

L19
B22
D45
F38

E25
E18

A21
B2

E31
B37

D5

G26

B14

C5

C40

E40
Cca4
H8

C28
F27
B2

M4

B10
F6
E18

M20

B14
B4

BRAND HALLS
Rex 22
Rexite 16
Ricca Design 11
Riva Industria Mobili 6
Roberti Rattan 10
Roche Bobois 6
Rockfon 22
Roda 20
Rolf Benz 5
Ronda Design 8
Rotaliana 13
Royal Botania 7
Rozzoni Mobili 1
Saba Italia 5
Samuele Mazza Outdoor 1
Sancal Disefio 10
Sanstabu'’ 16
Scab Design 8
Schramm Werkstatten 6
Sculptures Jeux 8
Segis 16
Seletti 13
Selva 1
Sesta 22
Sforzin llluminazione 13
Shake 6
Showroom Finland 13
Sifas 10
Simes 13
Sirecom Tappeti 8
Siru 11
Sitland 10
Sklo Studio 15
Skyline Design 18
Slalom 24
Slamp 13
Smania 3
So.ve.t. 6
Softhouse 3
Softline 10
St-Systemtronic 24
Stabletable Scandinavia 14
Starpool 22
Stay Green 24
Stua 16
Stay Green 24
Stua 16
Swarovski Lighting 11
T/U/V

Tacchini Italia Forniture 16
Talenti 10
Technogym 16
Tem 15
Terzani 9
Thierry Vidé Design 13
Thonet 5
Tolix Steel Design 10

Updated 08 March 2017 | The brands on this map are solely members of Archiproducts.com.

This map does not present an exhaustive list of all exhibitors at Salone del Mobile and the position listed are strictly indicative.
We regret the omission of some companies present at the event.

E25
D33
H36
A23
D19
C30
F35
B7
B3
E34
B7
L23
G1
L5
H15
B4
A23
B33
E47
D30
E35
E3
C2
C32
H2
D28
H11
E3
B5
E40
G27
E12
D40
C21
B15
A19
B9
D41
H20
D8
E1
D38
F26
G10
F30
G10
F30
E27

C25
C3
C36
H15
B5
H15
E6
E14

E33

B20

C12
C4

M2

B16
C32

C6
C36

F16
c2

B14
C12

ES

F22

B33

BRAND

Ton

Tonelli Design
Tonin Casa

Tonino Lamborghihni
Tonon &C.

Tooy By Gibas
TossB

Toulemonde Bochart
Treca Interiors Paris
Treku

Tribu

True Design
Tumidei

Turri

Tuuci Europe

Twils

Universo Positivo
Usm

Varaschin

Vela Arredamenti
Vermobil

Veronese

Very Wood

Vetreria Vistosi
Vgnewtrend
Vgnewtrend

Vibia Lighting
Vibieffe 85

Viccarbe Habitat
Vispring

Vondom

W/X/Y/Z

Warli
Woodnotes
Yomei

Zalf
Zanaboni
Zanotta
Zeitraum
Zero Interior

Zilio Aldo

HALLS

16

10

20

10

16

15
10

B3
E23
A1l
E20
D7
G8
D33
D45
D53
A5
A7
C14
C34
A7
Cc6
A29
A3
F14
D21
D9
A45
E12
G12
D25
N15
L5
C15
L3
C37
D43
D31

D31

M34
E15
E29
C19
D14
A23
B5
B33
E15

C4

B12
E24

B6
C16

B6

B26
B4

D6
M4

D18
D16
B16
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TERZANI
LALUCE PENSATA

design Simone Micheli
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(in)es.artdesign

Meet us at Euroluce
Hall 13
Stand L10

Meet us at Fuorisalone
Din Design In
Via Massimiano 6

WWW.iN-€S.com
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x| DELTALIGHT

Meet us at Fuorisalone
Via Pontaccio 12 / Brera Design District
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Meet us a,t'sjalone del Mobile, Hall 6 B32

MODEL SHIVA / DESIGN: JEAN-PIERRE AUDEBERT CONFIGURE ONLINE ON WWW.JORI.COM/EN/CONFIGURATOR
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Bespoke to
your taste

g l/\

Visit Leolux in Milan: —

Masterly - Palazzo Francesco Turati (Via Meravigli 7)

Fiera Rho - Hall 6, stand A35 ]_e O]_U x
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We regret the omission of some companies present at the event.
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OUTDOOR LIVING

Meet us at Salone del Mobile
Hall10, Stand C03
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22 - 25 MAY 2017

DUBAI WORLD TRADE CENTRE

Building the future of the GCC’s design industry:

IF YOU ARE AN ARCHITECT, DESIGNER, HOTELIER, PURCHASER
dmg events OR A RETAILER, IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE CREATIVE WORLD OF INDEX.

ricldle east, asia & africa X ) ) .
REGISTER FOR FREE ONLINE: www.indexdesignseries.com/register



Roofingreen

Live the space around you

Scopri l'innovativo sistema modulare,
Isolante e drenante per il tuoi spazi outdoor

www.roofingreen.it




archiproducts

The worldwide source for Architecture & Design products.

Get inspire, Discover more than

design and Shop 180,000 products
and 3,500 Brands

shop.archiproducts.com archiproducts.com

archiproducts | +iano

The first Archiproducts Design Hub, where Architects,
Designers and Brands share ideas and projects.

milano.archiproducts.com

Live the design experience
at Archiproducts Milano
via Tortona 31

4-9 April

h10-21

milano.archiproducts.com

Sponsor

LEOLUX x| DELTALIGHT Blenl

OUTDOOR LIVING

(in)es.artdesign




